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	Region
	Name
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail

	
CENTRAL OFFICE
Juneau, Alaska
	
Jensen, Les  
Housing Program Officer

	
907-586-7397
	
907-586-7044
	
Leslie.Jensen@bia.gov


	Alaska Anchorage Agency
Bureau of Indian Affairs
3601 C Street Suite 1100
Anchorage, AK 99503-5947
	
Cooper, Dewayne  
Housing Specialist
	
907-271-4178
	
907-271-1750
	
Dewayne.Cooper@bia.gov

	Eastern Regional Office
Bureau of Indian Affairs
545 Marriott Drive, Suite 700
Nashville, TN 37214
	
Wilcox, Eric   
Acting Housing Officer
	
615-564-6712
	
615-564-6701
	
Eric.Wilcox@bia.gov

	Eastern Oklahoma Regional Office 
Bureau of Indian Affairs
P.O. Box 8002
Muskogee, OK 74402-8002
Muskogee, Oklahoma
	
Buck, Diane
Acting Housing Officer	
	
918-781-4685
	
918-781-4624
	
Diane.Buck@bia.gov

	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Great Plains Regional Office
115 4th Avenue Southeast, Suite 400
Aberdeen, South Dakota  57401
	
Hacker, Art   
Housing Officer
	
605-226-7441
	
605-226-7392
	
Art.Hacker@bia.gov

	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Navajo Regional Office
P.O. Box 1060
Gallup, NM 87305
	
Zajicek, Karlene
Housing Officer

	
505-863-8486
	
505-863-8324
	
Karlene.Zajicek@bia.gov


	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Northwest Regional Office
911 Northeast 11th Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97232-4169
	
Jackson, Sharon
Acting Housing Officer

	
503-231-2283
	
503-870-7460
	
Sharon.Jackson@bia.gov


	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Midwest Regional Office
Norman Pointe II Building
5600 W. American Blvd, Suite 500
Bloomington, MN 55437
	
Sufficool, Scott
Acting Housing Officer
	
612-725-4528


	
612-713-4401


	
Sufficool.Scott@bia.gov


	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Pacific Regional Office
2800 Cottage Way
Sacramento, CA 95825
	
Abernathy, Jesse
Acting Housing Officer
	
916-978-6048 


	
916-298-8383
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Jesse.Abernathy@bia.gov



	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Rocky Mountain Regional Office
2021 4th Avenue North
Billings, MT 59101
	
Cree, Jo-Ellen
Housing Officer

	
406-247-7964
	
406-247-7984
	
Cree.Jo-ellen@bia.gov



	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Anadarko Agency
P.O. Box 309
Anadarko, OK 73005
	
Johnson, Roman   
Housing Officer

	
405-247-6120
	
405-247-2572
	
Roman.Johnson@bia.gov


	Bureau of Indian Affairs
Southwest Area Office
1001 Indian School Road
Albuquerque, NM 87104-6567 
	
Seoutewa, Clayton
Acting Housing Officer
	
505-782-7271
	
505-870-4078
       
	
Clayton.Seoutewa@bia.gov



	BIA Western Regional Office 
Arizona Bank Tower
2600 North Central Avenue
4th Floor Mail Room
Phoenix, AZ 85004
	
Jones, Nancy
Housing Officer
	
602-379-3083


	
602-379-4006


	
Nancy.Jones@bia.gov





